SYLVANIA

Mountings
Holder U4 inox (x2)
0022643

Product features

e A stainless steel mounting plate that compatible with the following profiles: Profile semi deep surface
16 B/U4 (0022588, 0022597, 0022606). Packed in 2pcs per pack.

Image not found.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 17 Jan 2024

Holder U4 inox (x2)
Accessory
Aluminium

Retail

EC002557
4278051

3 years

Silver
5410288226439

Holder U4 inox (x2)
Accessory
Aluminium

Retail

EC002557
4278051

3 years

Silver
11

20

25
0.01

Plastic
5410288226439
10.0

10.0

2.0
05410288226439
100

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

Mountings

Holder U4 inox (x2)

0022643
Packaging outer length / height (cm) 14.0
Packaging outer width (cm) 10.0
Packaging outer depth (cm) 6.5

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Page 2 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 17 Jan 2024



