

Mountings Holder U4 inox (x2) 0022643



Product features

 A stainless steel mounting plate that compatible with the following profiles: Profile semi deep surface 16 B/U4 (0022588, 0022597, 0022606). Packed in 2pcs per pack.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Holder U4 inox (x2)
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278051
Warranty	3 years
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	5410288226439

DATA TABLE

Ger	eral	l data	
Gei	ıera	i uata	

Product name	Holder U4 inox (x2)
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278051
Warranty	3 years

Physical data

Housing colour	Silver
Nominal Product Length (mm)	11
Nominal Product Width (mm)	20
Nominal Product Height (mm)	25
Weight (kg)	0.01

Packaging

Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288226439
Packaging single length / height (cm)	10.0
Packaging single width (cm)	10.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.0
DUN14 (outer)	05410288226439
Units per outer package	100



Mountings Holder U4 inox (x2) 0022643

Packaging outer length / height (cm)14.0Packaging outer width (cm)10.0Packaging outer depth (cm)6.5

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS